
Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High
JV Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 B-M Red 8 0 34 6 0 6273 156.83 199 832
2 FM DGF Black 7 1 29 11 0 6122 153.05 218 860
3 FM DGF Orange 6 2 26 14 0 5564 139.10 186 738
4 Dickinson 5 3 19 19 2 4806 120.15 171 680
5 B-M White 4 4 22 18 0 5205 130.13 178 716
5 Minot 4 4 22 17 1 4982 124.55 166 668
5 West Fargo Green 4 4 17 22 1 4869 121.73 212 739
8 Valley City 2 2 7 13 0 2153 107.65 146 565
9 West Fargo Red 1 7 12 28 0 4584 114.60 155 631

10 B-M Blue 0 8 9 29 2 4068 101.70 143 537

127.96

North Dakota High School Bowling
Junior Varsity Conference

Week 2 Standings

Conference Totals:



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

1 Owen Snustad Bismarck-Mandan 31 30 17 78 78.21%

2 Nghia Hoang F-M D-G-F 30 27 21 78 73.08%

3 Max Beeter Minot 6 2 3 11 72.73%

4 Zackai Mason Minot 8 8 7 23 69.57%

5 Emma Nelson Valley City 5 4 4 13 69.23%

6 Jacob Runger West Fargo 23 30 25 78 67.95%

7 Alex McKinney West Fargo 15 10 12 37 67.57%

8 Sienna Reinert F-M D-G-F 14 15 14 43 67.44%

9 Jordyn Bauman West Fargo 26 23 24 73 67.12%

10 Rubee Habiger Bismarck-Mandan 13 14 16 43 62.79%

11 Brayden Stevens F-M D-G-F 13 13 16 42 61.90%

12 Greyson Krause Bismarck-Mandan 27 18 28 73 61.64%

13 Cassie Zaun Bismarck-Mandan 25 22 30 77 61.04%

14 Ethan Schulte Bismarck-Mandan 12 9 14 35 60.00%

15 Ally Barnes Bismarck-Mandan 21 24 31 76 59.21%

15 Carter Zaun Bismarck-Mandan 17 28 31 76 59.21%

17 Marshal Caya Bismarck-Mandan 19 26 32 77 58.44%

18 Mya Orn West Fargo 12 31 31 74 58.11%

19 Gage Erickson F-M D-G-F 17 20 27 64 57.81%

20 Gavin Purser F-M D-G-F 22 19 30 71 57.75%

21 Ashley Lere F-M D-G-F 16 22 29 67 56.72%

22 Jolynn Ramsdell Minot 8 14 17 39 56.41%

23 Allie Ptak F-M D-G-F 16 32 38 86 55.81%

24 Bryson Jobe F-M D-G-F 12 27 31 70 55.71%

25 Peyton Purser F-M D-G-F 18 19 30 67 55.22%

26 Lexie Sundstrom F-M D-G-F 14 29 37 80 53.75%

27 Timmy Ebert Dickinson 16 27 38 81 53.09%

28 Isaac Goplin West Fargo 17 20 33 70 52.86%

29 Alizabeth Nelson Valley City 6 15 19 40 52.50%

30 Mya Mickelson Minot 12 28 38 78 51.28%

31 Ryan Mauritson F-M D-G-F 16 26 40 82 51.22%

32 Landon Olson Minot 4 1 5 10 50.00%

33 Conner Mickelson Minot 15 21 37 73 49.32%

34 Gage Saltzman Minot 6 11 18 35 48.57%

35 Jaxen Gunkel F-M D-G-F 11 26 41 78 47.44%

36 Luke Schulte Dickinson 16 24 46 86 46.51%

37 Thomas Voltz West Fargo 12 21 38 71 46.48%

38 Brayden Geir Bismarck-Mandan 11 23 41 75 45.33%

39 Makennah Patton West Fargo 10 16 32 58 44.83%

Junior Varsity Conference

2024 Individual Standings and Statistics
Week 2 Standings



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

Junior Varsity Conference

2024 Individual Standings and Statistics
Week 2 Standings

40 Amara Judd-Drake Valley City 4 14 23 41 43.90%

41 Hunter Erhardt Bismarck-Mandan 10 22 43 75 42.67%

42 Landon Ewertz West Fargo 18 10 39 67 41.79%

43 Leighton Jackson Bismarck-Mandan 14 14 42 70 40.00%

44 Noah Longie Bismarck-Mandan 6 20 40 66 39.39%

45 Maya Dewald Bismarck-Mandan 12 13 43 68 36.76%

46 Terique Lehman Dickinson 12 17 51 80 36.25%

47 Reese Roller Dickinson 13 11 43 67 35.82%

48 Cooper Campbell Bismarck-Mandan 12 12 45 69 34.78%

49 Gavin Jacobson West Fargo 5 7 23 35 34.29%

50 Lilly Gartner Bismarck-Mandan 6 5 23 34 32.35%

51 Veda Gehring Bismarck-Mandan 5 7 26 38 31.58%

52 Mason Piatz Dickinson 2 8 22 32 31.25%

53 Caleb Thomas West Fargo 5 4 21 30 30.00%

54 Charlie Wyman Dickinson 5 14 46 65 29.23%

55 Elizabeth Newman Minot 9 11 54 74 27.03%

56 Joel Strang Valley City 5 3 22 30 26.67%

56 Philip Jaeger West Fargo 4 12 44 60 26.67%

58 Kaitlyn Goplin West Fargo 4 12 46 62 25.81%

59 Jayden Johnson Bismarck-Mandan 8 7 45 60 25.00%

60 Payton Morisette Minot 7 9 58 74 21.62%

61 Alexander Erhardt Bismarck-Mandan 2 12 52 66 21.21%

62 Brady Lautt-Nichoson Valley City 4 3 33 40 17.50%

63 Thomas Plant West Fargo 2 7 51 60 15.00%

64 Bryce Komrosky Valley City 2 3 35 40 12.50%

65 William Doll Bismarck-Mandan 1 7 57 65 12.31%

66 Hallie Timmerman West Fargo 1 5 48 54 11.11%



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 143

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 9 537

Matches Lost 4 4 0 0 0 8 15 14 0 0 0 29

Total Pins 2053 2015 0 0 0 4068 2 0 0 0 0 2

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Alexander Erhardt 1 6 25 1 6 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 52 21.21%

Cooper Campbell 7 5 23 5 7 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 45 34.78%

Jayden Johnson 4 2 28 4 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 45 25.00%

Leighton Jackson 6 8 21 8 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 42 40.00%

Lilly Gartner 0 0 0 6 5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 23 32.35%

Noah Longie 3 13 18 3 7 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 20 40 39.39%

William Doll 0 3 29 1 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 57 12.31%

B-M Blue

10/26 - West Acres 11/2 - North Hill

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon Totals



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 199

Matches Won 4 4 0 0 0 8 16 18 0 0 0 34 832

Matches Lost 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 6

Total Pins 3108 3165 0 0 0 6273 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Ally Barnes 10 16 16 11 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 24 31 59.21%

Greyson Krause 14 10 16 13 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 18 28 61.64%

Marshal Caya 9 16 16 10 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 26 32 58.44%

Owen Snustad 16 12 14 15 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 30 17 78.21%

Rubee Habiger 13 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 16 62.79%

Carter Zaun 10 16 15 7 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 28 31 59.21%

Cassie Zaun 12 14 17 13 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 30 61.04%

Totals

B-M Red

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon 10/26 - West Acres 11/2 - North Hill



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 178

Matches Won 2 2 0 0 0 4 12 10 0 0 0 22 716

Matches Lost 2 2 0 0 0 4 8 10 0 0 0 18

Total Pins 2595 2610 0 0 0 5205 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Brayden Geir 3 9 28 8 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 41 45.33%

Carter Zaun 10 16 15 7 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 28 31 59.21%

Cassie Zaun 12 14 17 13 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 30 61.04%

Ethan Schulte 0 0 0 12 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 14 60.00%

Hunter Erhardt 9 9 23 1 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22 43 42.67%

Leighton Jackson 6 8 21 8 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 42 40.00%

Maya Dewald 9 8 24 3 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 43 36.76%
Veda Gehring 0 0 0 5 7 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 26 31.58%

9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon

B-M White

10/26 - West Acres Totals

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 171

Matches Won 3 2 0 0 0 5 12 7 0 0 0 19 680

Matches Lost 1 2 0 0 0 3 7 12 0 0 0 19

Total Pins 2443 2363 0 0 0 4806 1 1 0 0 0 2

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Charlie Wyman 2 7 31 3 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14 46 29.23%

Luke Schulte 10 13 22 6 11 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 24 46 46.51%

Reese Roller 9 5 26 4 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 43 35.82%

Terique Lehman 3 11 26 9 6 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 17 51 36.25%

Timmy Ebert 9 16 15 7 11 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 27 38 53.09%

Mason Piatz 0 0 0 2 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 22 31.25%

9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon

Dickinson

10/26 - West Acres Totals

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 218

Matches Won 4 3 0 0 0 7 16 13 0 0 0 29 860

Matches Lost 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 7 0 0 0 11

Total Pins 3117 3005 0 0 0 6122 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Ashley Lere 13 9 13 3 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 29 56.72%

Bryson Jobe 6 14 16 6 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 27 31 55.71%

Gage Erickson 7 12 13 10 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 20 27 57.81%

Gavin Purser 12 8 13 10 11 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 30 57.75%

Nghia Hoang 14 17 11 16 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 27 21 73.08%

Peyton Purser 10 5 17 8 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 19 30 55.22%

9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon

FM DGF Black

10/26 - West Acres Totals

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 186

Matches Won 2 4 0 0 0 6 10 16 0 0 0 26 738

Matches Lost 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 4 0 0 0 14

Total Pins 2797 2767 0 0 0 5564 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Allie Ptak 9 13 22 7 19 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 32 38 55.81%

Jaxen Gunkel 6 14 20 5 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 26 41 47.44%

Lexie Sundstrom 9 13 18 5 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 29 37 53.75%

Ryan Mauritson 7 12 21 9 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 26 40 51.22%

Sienna Reinert 14 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 15 14 67.44%

9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon

FM DGF Orange

10/26 - West Acres Totals

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 166

Matches Won 3 1 0 0 0 4 11 11 0 0 0 22 668

Matches Lost 1 3 0 0 0 4 8 9 0 0 0 17

Total Pins 2401 2581 0 0 0 4982 1 0 0 0 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Conner Mickelson 5 10 15 10 11 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21 37 49.32%

Elizabeth Newman 4 6 24 5 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 54 27.03%

Gage Saltzman 6 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 18 48.57%

Jolynn Ramsdell 8 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 17 56.41%

Landon Olson 0 0 0 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5 50.00%

Max Beeter 0 0 0 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 3 72.73%

Mya Mickelson 5 7 23 7 21 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 28 38 51.28%
Payton Morisette 5 4 25 2 5 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 58 21.62%
Zackai Mason 0 0 0 8 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 7 69.57%

Minot

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill Totals9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon 10/26 - West Acres



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 146

Matches Won 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 7 565

Matches Lost 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 13 0 0 0 13

Total Pins 0 2153 0 0 0 2153 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Alizabeth Nelson 0 0 0 6 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 19 52.50%

Amara Judd-Drake 0 0 0 4 14 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 23 43.90%

Brady Lautt-Nichoson 0 0 0 4 3 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 33 17.50%

Bryce Komrosky 0 0 0 2 3 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 35 12.50%

Emma Nelson 0 0 0 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 4 69.23%

Joel Strang 0 0 0 5 3 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 22 26.67%

Valley City

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill Totals9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon 10/26 - West Acres



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 212

Matches Won 2 2 0 0 0 4 11 6 0 0 0 17 739

Matches Lost 2 2 0 0 0 4 9 13 0 0 0 22

Total Pins 2469 2400 0 0 0 4869 0 1 0 0 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Alex McKinney 15 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 12 67.57%

Gavin Jacobson 0 0 0 5 7 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 23 34.29%

Hallie Timmerman 1 5 26 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 48 11.11%

Jacob Runger 13 12 11 10 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 30 25 67.95%

Landon Ewertz 8 8 15 10 2 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 39 41.79%

Mya Orn 5 18 13 7 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 31 31 58.11%

Thomas Voltz 6 10 21 6 11 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 21 38 46.48%

West Fargo Green

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill Totals9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon 10/26 - West Acres



9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/21 9/28 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 155

Matches Won 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 7 0 0 0 12 631

Matches Lost 4 3 0 0 0 7 15 13 0 0 0 28

Total Pins 2295 2289 0 0 0 4584 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Caleb Thomas 0 0 0 5 4 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 21 30.00%

Isaac Goplin 9 10 16 8 10 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 20 33 52.86%

Jordyn Bauman 20 12 9 6 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 23 24 67.12%

Kaitlyn Goplin 1 5 26 3 7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 46 25.81%

Makennah Patton 7 9 19 3 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 16 32 44.83%

Mya Orn 5 18 13 7 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 31 31 58.11%

Philip Jaeger 1 4 27 3 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 44 26.67%
Thomas Plant 1 4 27 1 3 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 51 15.00%

West Fargo Red

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/2 - North Hill Totals9/21 - Red Ray 9/28 - Midway 10/12 - Paragon 10/26 - West Acres


